
22/11/2025

Avalon Bilgola Amateur Swimming Club Inc.
Results for:

Race 1

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Butterfly15m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Neive Kennard 42.50 10 42.50Y 122.00

Race 2

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Butterfly25m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Hannah Newcombe 1:16.74 60 76.74246.00

4 Remy Pierce 37.08 20 37.08Y 237.00

5 Raffy Phelps 42.26 30 42.26Y 237.00

6 Milla Kennard 49.24 50 49.24Y 237.00

7 Beau Russell 45.87 40 45.87234.00

8 Bay Raymond 31.13 10 31.13232.00

Race 3

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Butterfly33m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Sonny Twiname 58.71 50 58.71Y 257.00

4 Billie Rouhan 0.000 Y DNS 056.00

5 Lizbeth Sutherland 47.30 40 47.30242.00

6 April-Rose Woods 29.83 10 29.83Y 241.00

7 Evie Russell 35.92 20 35.92230.00

8 Koa Flood 38.11 30 38.11Y 229.00

Race 4

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Butterfly33m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Alison Raffin 55.00 20 55.0021:00.00

4 Lee-Anne Newcombe 43.00 10 43.00237.00

Race 5

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Butterfly50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Vaughn Newcombe 1:23.37 20 83.37Y 21:28.00

4 Imogen Raymond 1:30.87 30 90.8721:25.00

5 Frank Phelps 1:17.22 10 77.22Y 21:22.00

6 Theo Bowey 2:01.60 40 121.60Y 21:22.00
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22/11/2025

Avalon Bilgola Amateur Swimming Club Inc.
Results for:

Race 6

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Butterfly50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Frankie Rouhan 50.01 20 50.0121:11.00

4 Lola Twiname 0.000 Y DNS 01:00.00

5 Harry Myers 48.76 10 48.76242.00

6 Milla Raymond 50.09 30 50.09242.00

Race 7

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Butterfly50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Bianca Raffin 46.07 40 46.07242.00

4 Richard Vander Reyden 40.55 20 40.55240.00

5 Sam Rouhan 42.05 30 42.05239.00

6 Nick Myers 39.46 10 39.46235.00
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22/11/2025

Avalon Bilgola Amateur Swimming Club Inc.
Results for:

Race 1

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke25m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Beau Russell 51.19 30 51.19247.00

4 Milla Kennard 43.02 20 43.02Y 226.00

5 Remy Pierce 38.53 10 38.53Y 225.00

Race 2

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Neive Kennard 3:53.79 60 233.79Y 21:38.00

4 Tully Flood 1:30.75 40 90.7521:30.00

5 Theo Bowey 1:22.42 30 82.4221:22.00

6 Hannah Newcombe 1:49.32 50 109.3221:21.00

7 Vaughn Newcombe 1:19.92 20 79.9221:09.00

8 Lizbeth Sutherland 1:16.58 10 76.5821:08.00

Race 3

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Bay Raymond 1:05.17 10 65.1721:02.00

4 Sonny Twiname 1:27.91 60 87.91Y 21:01.00

5 Raffy Phelps 1:12.82 30 72.82Y 21:01.00

6 Harley Cran 1:27.07 40 87.07Y 21:01.00

7 Frank Phelps 1:27.76 50 87.76Y 21:00.00

8 Imogen Raymond 1:07.51 20 67.51258.00

Race 4

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Koa Flood 46.92 20 46.92253.00

4 April-Rose Woods 52.39 50 52.39Y 250.00

5 Lola Twiname 54.09 60 54.09249.00

6 Evie Russell 51.99 40 51.99247.00

7 Milla Raymond 44.16 10 44.16242.00

8 Harry Myers 50.44 30 50.44242.00

Race 5

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Alison Raffin 1:20.87 40 80.8721:17.00

4 Nicole Vander Reyden 1:27.27 50 87.2721:16.00

5 Rhonda Campbell 1:07.04 30 67.0421:03.00

6 Peter Myers 1:03.35 10 63.35256.00

7 Lee-Anne Newcombe 1:03.45 20 63.45255.00
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22/11/2025

Avalon Bilgola Amateur Swimming Club Inc.
Results for:

Race 6

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Susan Myers 0.000 DNS 055.00

4 Piers Kennard 51.77 40 51.77Y 247.00

5 Richard Vander Reyden 49.05 20 49.05244.00

6 Bianca Raffin 45.84 10 45.84239.00

7 Mitch Bath 51.62 30 51.62Y 238.00
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22/11/2025

Avalon Bilgola Amateur Swimming Club Inc.
Results for:

Race 1

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle25m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Charles McGoldrick 42.54 30 42.54241.00

4 Neive Kennard 1:33.12 40 93.12Y 234.00

5 Remy Pierce 38.18 10 38.18232.00

6 Milla Kennard 38.95 20 38.95Y 224.00

7 Avery Bath 0.000 Y DNS 024.00

Race 2

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Hannah Newcombe 2:00.28 50 120.2821:11.00

4 Theo Bowey 1:10.35 10 70.3521:10.00

5 Beau Russell 1:23.88 20 83.8821:09.00

6 Tully Flood 1:34.47 40 94.4721:04.00

7 Sonny Twiname 1:26.24 30 86.2421:02.00

Race 3

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Raffy Phelps 1:04.51 50 64.51Y 258.00

4 Harley Cran 1:02.46 40 62.46255.00

5 Bay Raymond 1:01.50 30 61.50255.00

6 Frank Phelps 56.43 10 56.43250.00

7 Billie Rouhan 1:00.67 20 60.67249.00

Race 4

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Lizbeth Sutherland 49.10 50 49.10248.00

4 Imogen Raymond 48.30 30 48.30247.00

5 Vaughn Newcombe 57.33 60 57.33247.00

6 Koa Flood 48.13 20 48.13244.00

7 Frankie Rouhan 48.34 40 48.34243.00

8 April-Rose Woods 45.90 10 45.90Y 241.00

Race 5

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Evie Russell 44.32 40 44.32237.00

4 Lola Twiname 47.49 50 47.49237.00

5 Milla Raymond 35.57 10 35.57235.00

6 Harry Myers 37.17 30 37.17234.00

7 Ivy Georgeson 35.94 20 35.94232.00
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22/11/2025

Avalon Bilgola Amateur Swimming Club Inc.
Results for:

Race 6

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Anne Kellick 1:09.82 50 69.8221:12.00

4 Alison Raffin 1:06.60 30 66.6021:01.00

5 Rhonda Campbell 58.76 10 58.76257.00

6 Nicole Vander Reyden 1:09.27 40 69.27257.00

7 Lee-Anne Newcombe 1:01.01 20 61.01250.00

Race 7

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Susan Myers 0.000 DNS 044.00

4 Peter Myers 43.78 40 43.78242.00

5 Piers Kennard 38.77 20 38.77239.00

6 Timothy Twiname 38.98 30 38.98237.00

7 Nicholas Bowey 36.20 10 36.20234.00

Race 8

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Sam Rouhan 34.24 20 34.24234.00

4 Richard Vander Reyden 35.37 30 35.37234.00

5 Bianca Raffin 37.60 50 37.60233.00

6 Mitch Bath 37.26 40 37.26233.00

7 Nick Myers 32.84 10 32.84230.00
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